
Associate in Arts at Heartland Community College to Bachelor’s Degree in 



ILLINOIS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 

THIRD YEAR COURSE NAME 
UNIT HOURS  

FALL SPRING 

BUS 331 
BUS 341 
2xx-4xx 
1xx-4xx 
 
 

Marketing Principles & Management 
Organization & Management 
Elective in BUS, ACC or FIS 
Elective  

1 
1 
1 
1 
 

 

BUS 355 
FIS 303 
3xx or 4xx 
1xx-4xx 
 

Business Law I (w) 
Financial Management 
Upper-Level Elective 
Elective  
 

 1 
1 
1 
1 
 

Total Units  4 4 

FOURTH YEAR COURSE NAME 
UNIT H
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